

BLAIR STREET SANITARY SEWER REPAIR - 2012
 SANITARY SEWER ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W1519
 CONTRACT NO. 6938
 BID OPENING: JULY 20, 2012

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	BADGERLAND EXCAVATING, LLC		SPEEDWAY SAND & GRAVEL, INC.	TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTR., CORP.	R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
				UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID	UNIT PRICE BID
10704	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$13,880.00	\$12,615.00
10790	RAILROAD INSURANCE	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$9,327.95
10914	MOBILIZATION FOR SANITARY SEWER CONSTRUCTION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$74,473.25
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$500.00	\$268.14
21056	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID-PROVIDE AND INSTALL	4.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$150.00	\$100.00	\$294.26
21057	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID-MAINTAIN	4.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$176.56
21058	INLET PROTECTION TYPE D HYBRID-REMOVE	4.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$100.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$111.57
50202	TYPE II DEWATERING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$1.00	\$1.02
50221	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE I	15.00	T.F.	\$100.00	\$1,500.00	\$500.00	\$1,150.00	\$490.64
50225	UTILITY TRENCH PATCH TYPE III	15.00	T.F.	\$800.00	\$12,000.00	\$50.00	\$165.00	\$860.46
50357	COMPRESSION COUPLING	2.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$394.84
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$100.00	\$4,582.36
50801	UTILITY LINE OPENING	5.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$700.00	\$500.00	\$998.00
60940	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, LINE 4-INCH	230.00	L.F.	\$4.00	\$920.00	\$3.53	\$1.00	\$0.90
60941	TEMPORARY PAVEMENT MARKING TAPE, REMOVABLE, REFLECTIVE, DOUBLE LINE 4-INCH	210.00	L.F.	\$8.00	\$1,680.00	\$9.60	\$2.00	\$1.80
90030	SANITARY SEWER POINT REPAIR	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$15,200.00	\$37,400.00	\$65,987.57
90031	EXCAVATION & HAULING OF PETROLEUM CONTAMINATED SOIL	13.00	TON	\$1,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$30.00	\$90.00	\$578.54
90032	TEMPORARY SHORING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$30,000.00	\$50,500.00	\$76,142.64
CONTRACT TOTALS					\$97,600.00	\$112,067.90	\$149,326.00	\$279,879.69